Date

November
11

18
December
2

7

9

16
January

9

14

16

18

23

30
February
3

MS Coaches:

Center Middle School Boys

2024-2025 Basketball Schedule

Opponents Site
Hudson There
Madisonville Home
Bullard There
Nacogdoches Tourn There
Rusk Home
Palestine There
Hudson Home
Madisonville There
3rd Annual Roughrider Tournament
Bullard Home
Rusk There
Palestine Home

Middle School Principal:
Middle School Coordinator:
Athletic Director:

Head Boys Basketball Coach:

Team(s)

7B, 8B, 7A, 8A

7A, 8B

7B, 8B, 7A, 8A

7A, 8A

7B, 8B, 7A, 8A
7B, 8B, 7A, 8A

7B, 8B, 7A, 8A

7A, 8A
7A & 8A

7B, 8B, 7A, 8A
7B, 8B, 7A, 8A

7B, 8B, 7A, 8A

A. Davis J. Sikes, K. Parks

Marlin Cloudy
Alvin Davis
Ricky Meeks
Hiram Harrison

Time

5:00
5:00

5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00

5:00



